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Nigeria: 

• The Punch (Nigeria) http://www.punchng.com/business/business-etiquette/on-education-and-
transformation-agenda/ 

 
• Vanguard (Nigeria) http://www.vanguardngr.com/2014/03/efficient-taxation-can-boost-

nigerias-education-finance-n2-08trn-unesco/ 
 

• Daily Independent (Nigeria) http://dailyindependentnig.com/2014/03/unesco-urges-africas-
finance-ministers-to-fight-tax-evasion/ 

 
• News 247 (Nigeria) http://www.news247.com.ng/news/efficient-taxation-can-boost-nigerias-

education-finance-by-n208-trillion-unesco#.UzksTfmSxOw 
 

• Sun News (Nigeria) http://sunnewsonline.net/news/efficient-taxation-can-boost-nigerias-
education-finance-by-n208-trillion-unesco  

 
• Yohaig.com (Nigeria) http://www.yohaig.com/efficient-taxation-can-boost-nigerias-education-

finance-by-n2-08trn-unesco/  
 

• Naijalately.com (Nigeria) http://www.naijalately.com/news/unesco-urges-africa%E2%80%99s-
finance-ministers-to-fight-tax-evasion  
 

• Nigeria Guardian (print page 16) Opinion piece by Manos Antoninis, Acting Director of the EFA 
GMR 

 
Ghana 

• Modern Ghana: http://www.modernghana.com/news/536611/1/ghana-loses-12-billion-
annually-to-tax-incentivesa.html  

• Spy Ghana: http://www.spyghana.com/ghana-loses-1-2b-annually-tax-incentives/  
 
Liberia  

• New Dawn (Liberia) 
http://www.thenewdawnliberia.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=11275:-
more-money-for-education-lets-start-with-tax 
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Kenya:  

• Standard (Kenya) http://www.standardmedia.co.ke/business/article/2000107929/tackling-tax-
evasion-could-raise-57-more-per-school-child-in-kenya-says-unesco 

 
Rwanda:  

• New Times (Rwanda) http://www.newtimes.co.rw/news/index.php?i=15673&a=75614 
 
Tanzania 

• Citizen (Tanzania) http://www.thecitizen.co.tz/News/Tax-evasion-hurts-education-in-poor-
countries--Unesco/-/1840392/2260896/-/xmt0fx/-/index.html 

 
• 24Tanzania http://www.24tanzania.com/tackling-tax-evasion-could-raise-57-more-per-school-

child-in-kenya-says-unesco/ 
 

• Africa.Widmi.com (Tanzania) http://www.africa.widmi.com/index.php/tanzania/the-
citizen/tanzanian-news/66065-tax-evasion-hurts-education-in-poor-countries-unesco  

 
South Africa: 

• South African Broadcast Corporation (South Africa) – Broadcast Interview with Kate Redman (no 
link) 

 
Africa General 

• All Africa (continent) http://allafrica.com/stories/201403270240.html 
 

• All Africa (continent) http://allafrica.com/stories/201403260070.html 
 

• Star Africa http://en.starafrica.com/education/unesco-africa-can-raise-us153bn-from-taxes-to-
spur-education.html  

 
Morocco: 

• Maghress (Morocco) http://www.maghress.com/fr/leconomiste/1927301 
 

• L'economiste (Morocco) http://www.leconomiste.com/article/927301-l-cole-manque-d-argent-
traquez-la-fraude-fiscale 

 
Pakistan 

• The News (Pakistan) http://www.thenews.com.pk/Todays-News-5-241251-Low-education-
financing-a-major-concern 

 
• Dawn (Pakistan) http://www.dawn.com/news/1083667/unesco-wants-20pc-of-budget-spent-

on-education 
 
India 

• Economic Times (India) http://articles.economictimes.indiatimes.com/2014-01-
31/news/46870232_1_monitoring-report-unesco-report-tax-exemptions 
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• Minglebox (India) http://www.minglebox.com/article/news/india-should-spend-more-on-
education-through-taxes-says-report  

 
• LiveMint (India) http://www.livemint.com/Politics/3yYYIDoiLTWDiJAOg5J9SL/India-has-the-

highest-population-of-illiterate-adults-Unesc.html  
 

• Telegraph (India): 
http://www.telegraphindia.com/1140613/jsp/nation/story_18507561.jsp#.U56iVPmSyPw   

 
EU 

• Euractive (EU) http://www.euractiv.com/sections/development-policy/tax-evasion-fight-may-
help-finance-education-global-south-301188 

 
• Euroactive (FR) http://www.euractiv.fr/sections/aide-au-developpement/la-lutte-contre-

levasion-fiscale-pourrait-financer-leducation-dans  
 
USA: 

• Hispanic Business (USA) 
http://www.hispanicbusiness.com/2014/3/27/efficient_taxation_can_boost_nigeria_s.htm 
 

• Trending Newsroom.com (USA) http://trendingnewsroom.com/readfeed/96736/qa/tax-
evasion-hurts-education-in-poor-countries-unesco 
 

• UN.org http://www.un.org.ma/spip.php?article2441  

UK 
• Huffington Post (UK) http://www.huffingtonpost.co.uk/manos-antoninis/how-managing-tax-

better-c_b_5025813.html 
 
Chile 

• Radio a la Carta – interview with Jorge Sequiera, UNESCO 
http://radioalacarta.cooperativa.cl/#1396391670  

 
Spain 

• UN Radio Spanish – broadcast interview with Jorge Sequeira, UNESCO (no link) 
 

• El Confidential (Spain) http://www.elconfidencial.com/ultima-hora-en-vivo/2014-03-25/luchar-
contra-el-fraude-fiscal-clave-de-la-educacion-para-todos-segun-unesco_211773/ 

 
Peru 

• Terra (Peru) http://economia.terra.com.pe/luchar-contra-el-fraude-fiscal-clave-de-la-educacion-
para-todos-segun-unesco,a536b5102afe4410VgnCLD2000000dc6eb0aRCRD.html 

 
Colombia 

• Semana (Colombia) http://www.semana.com/cultura/articulo/luchar-contra-el-fraude-fiscal-
clave-de-la-educacion-para-todos/381517-3 
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Argentina 
• Economia Terra (Argentina) http://economia.terra.com.ar/luchar-contra-el-fraude-fiscal-clave-

de-la-educacion-para-todos-segun-
unesco,a536b5102afe4410VgnCLD2000000dc6eb0aRCRD.html 

 
Mexico  

• Yahoo (Mexico) https://mx.finanzas.yahoo.com/noticias/luchar-fraude-fiscal-clave-
educaci%C3%B3n-unesco-000200264--finance.html  

 
Dominican Republic 

• Nuevo Diario (Dominican Republic) http://elnuevodiario.com.do/app/article.aspx?id=368462  

Guatemala 

• Sigla 21 http://www.s21.com.gt/buzon/2014/04/11/mas-dinero-para-educacion  
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